
4mm Led Videowall Led Display Board For Advertising With CE
Certification

Basic Information

China

Vegoo

CE/ROHS/FCC/

VG-SD P4

1 Sq.m

Plywood case / Flight case / Carton box

35-60 working days

Product Specification

Ball LED Display

4mm

62,500 Pixel/m2

512mm×512mm×90mm

128×128

1000cd/�

1000:1

9500K—11500K

140º

led video ball, led display ball
for m

ore products please visit us on hdled-display.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Product Name:

Pixel Pitch:

Density:

Cabinet Size(L×W×H)mm:

Cabinet Resolution:

Brightness:

Contrast:

Color Temperature:

Horizontal Viewing Angle:

Highlight:

Shenzhen Weigu Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
hdled-display.com
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Product Description

1R1G1B/SMD2121 Black lamp Full Color SMD LED Video Wall CE Certification
 
 
Description:
 

. CE Certification of our led display signs;
· Rohs Certificates;
· Excellent, Technical Innovation;
· Price performance ratio;
· Contract Performance and Credibility;
· LED Displays with high brightness LED´s;
· Modular LED display screens;
· Our LED Display Screens have two years warranty ;
· Post sale assistance (after sale);
· High expertise and know-how about LED display products;

 
 

 
P4 Indoor Full color LED Display Specification:
 

Product Name Specification
Pixel Pitch 4mm

Pixel Configuration 1R1G1B/SMD2121 Black lamp

Density 62,500 pixel/m2

Moduel Size(L×W)mm 256mm×128mm
Cabinet Size(L×W×H)mm 512mm×512mm×90mm

Module Resolution 64×32

Cabinet Resolution 128×128

Driving Method 1/16 Scan
Driving IC MBI5124 or ICN 2038S

Brightness 1000cd/�

Contrast 1000:1
Brightness Adjustment Auto and Manual

Power Consumption
Max Power:�610W

Average power: �240W

Module Weight 0.2kg
Color Temperature 9500K—11500K

Horizontal Viewing Angle 140º
Vertical Viewing Angle 140º

Signal Processing 10 or 14bit

Grey Processing
1024×1024×1024

16834×16834×16834

Control Distance cable100m,Multimode500m,Single mode 2km

Frame Frequency 65 Hz
Refresh Rate >1920Hz
Control Mode Synchronous/Asynchronous

The Opposite Calibration Curve
With Eight Optional Gamma Calibration Curve

Users can choose the recommended curve or adjust it based
on actual situation

MTBF >50000 hours
Life Span 100,000 Hours

Operating Temperature
Working : -20 - 65 ℃
Storage : -40 - 85 ℃

Environment Temperature -30℃ to 60℃; humidity Rh10% to 95%

Operating System Platform WindowsNT,Windows2000,WindowsXP,Windows7

Power Supply AC 110–220V

 
 
Applications:
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Stage Background
Airport Station
Television Relay
 
 
Products exchanged or returned :

we supply our products strictly according to the contract list , if the quantity or specification doesn't meet our contract list, the
buyer can give objections within 3 days after received the products , we'll exchanged after company confirmed.

Casual damage situation:

We can provide corresponding fittings without extra fee when improper operation or unexpected artificial damaged arise .

Over Guarantee time :

You only have to pay maintenance cost such as labor costs , spare parts costs and round-trip costs !
 

 
 

 86-15118043086  Linda@vegooled.com  hdled-display.com

806�Building 1�Geya Technology Building, Clock Base, Ma Tou community,Ma Tian Street,Guangming District ,
Shenzhen,China

Shenzhen Weigu Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
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